Outbuilding Survey Responses

Survey Response Info

Received 60 total surveys out of 233 occupied homes, which is a 25.7% response rate.
Of All Respondents: 51.6% of respondents voted yes. 36.6% of respondents voted no. 10% unsure.
Of all Homeowners: 13.3% voted yes, 9.4% voted no, .02% were unsure and 74.3% did not respond.

Question Yes No Not Sure
|Are you in favor of changing the covenant? | 31 | 22 | 6
Overall how do you feel about this proposed change?

| support all of the changes 100% 17

| like many of the changes, but not all 20

| prefer the existing covenant and don't want any changes | 20

It does not matter to me 1

Do you support:

Allowing a small vinyl, resin building 36 20 2
Allowing a wood outbuilding as outlined 40 18 1
Allowing a second building, such as a gazebo, vinyl

storage bin, small greenhouse, wood shed 37 17 4
Requirements for ongoing maintenance of wooden

buildings 45 9 5
A slightly larger square footage for double lots 33 19 6




